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#1 Men 14& O 10k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 14& O: 2:30:00.00

Name

Age Team FinalsTime

25
30

1 Ho, Chad
2 Pringloo, Troy T
3 Marais, DanieD 23
4 Visser, Rudolf F 19
5 Schoeman, Reuben Z 16
6 Kruger, TyroneW 17
7 Railoun, Abdul-Malic 23
8 von Wielligh, Reino . 23
9 Aubin, Christopher 16
--- Manoussakis, Nico 22

KZNA-ETI
KZNA-ETI
KZNA-ETI
WPA-CPT
KZNA-ETI
KZNA-ETI
WPA-CPT
NWS
WPA-CPT
CGA-JHB

#2 Women 14& O 10k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 14& O: 2:40:00.00

1:58:27.29
1:58:27.74
1:58:28.88
1:59:59.61
2:00:51.46
2:02:42.55
2:03:35.39
2:15:09.79
2:20:14.90

DNF

Age Team FinalsTime

Name
1 Weber, Michelle 19
2 Le Roux, Carmen 18

3 Oberholzer, Charlise 16
4 Kinghorn, RobynC 16
5 Barnes, Amy 19

6 Nordengen, Sasha-Le 18
7 Austin, Shannon 23
8 Bromley, Caylan 16

KZNA-ETI
KZNA-ETI
KZNA-ETI
KZNA-ETI
WPA-CPT
KZNA-ETI
WPA-CPT
WPA-CPT

#3 Boys 12-13 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 12-13: 48:00.00

2:10:30.12
2:10:30.62
2:10:48.67
2:18:52.84
2:19:40.21
2:20:18.06
2:24:27.76
2:26:45.75

Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Wright, Dylan 13 WPA-CPT  37:57.86
2 Buck, Connor R 13 KZNA-ETI 39:28.83
3vd Spuy, FlippieC 12 NMBA-NN  40:25.18
4 Ellis, Zac 12 WPA-CPT  41:42.25
5 Rusford, Enoch J 13 WPA-CPT  44:27.08
6 Adam, Muhammed 12 CGA-JHB  44:30.33
#3 Men 14-15 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 14-15: 48:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Michau, Chad A 15 KZNA-ETI 36:55.93
2 Ritchie, AndrewM 15 WPA-CPT  37:00.94
3 van Tonder, Hein 14 EGA-EKU 38:38.61
4DuPisanie, Ruben 15 NTSTSH  38:40.78
5VdMerwe, BennoL 14 WPA-CPT  39:43.72
6 Myburgh, Enrico 15 NTSTSH  39:53.83
7 Freeman, JamesS 14 WPA-CPT  40:01.43
8 Craig, Cole B 15 NMBA-NN 40:37.78
9 Mashao, RefiloeM 15 CGA-JHB  40:58.33
10 Dos Santos, SérgioM 14 EDE-EDD  40:59.75
11 Petersen, Aiden 14 CGA-JHB  41:07.50
12 Fourie, Damian J 14 BCA-BUF 41:25.83
13 Brijlal, Akhir J 15 KZNA-ETI 41:27.83
14 Greyling, Matteo G 15 WPA-CPT  41:36.11
15 Liebenberg, Derik W 14 WPA-CPT  41:44.50
16 Perumal, Seyuran 14 KZNA-ETI 42:02.72
17 Tucker, Josh 14 NMBA-NN  42:08.36
18 Weyers, FrancoisF 15 KZNA-ETI 42:14.75
19 Adam, Muhammed N 14 CGA-JHB  42:24.97
20 Campbell, NicholasE 15 WPA-CPT  42:53.50
21 Buys, Llewellyn O 14 WPA-CPT  43:06.50
22 Goddard, Alex 15 BCA-BUF 43:16.97
23 Basson, Jan-Hendrik 15 WPA-CPT  43:39.28
24 Danhouse, Cianan 15 WPA-CPT  43:48.40

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:51 PM
SA National Aquatic Champs OWS 2016

Eikenhof Dam 5th to 6th Match 2016

#3 Men 41-50 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 41-50: 52:00.00
Age Team FinalsTime

Results
25 Stroebel, Christiaan 14 CGA-JHB  44:14.15
26 Muller, Hannes Z 15 NTSTSH  44:15.28
27 Willows, BrandenA 14 CGA-JHB  44:26.72
28 Marais, Dieter D 15 NMBA-NN  45:26.03
29 Buys, Brandon K 15 WPA-CPT  46:02.18
30 Greener, David R 15 BCA-BUF 46:08.61
31 Kennedy, RavenE 14 WPA-CPT  47:28.15
32 Van Wyk, Marcell G 15 WPA-CPT  48:14.53
--- Letley, KyleC 14 EGA-EKU DQ
#3 Men 16-18 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 16-18: 48:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Venter, lanR 16 NMBA-NN 37:28.15
2 Adam, NicJ 17 NMBA-NN  38:16.15
3 Van Geffen, HanreJ 17 NTS-TSH  38:28.00
4 Sinclair, Mitchel D 17 CGA-JHB  38:32.22
5 Le Roux, Eric 16 FSMAN 38:33.86
6 Jones, Daniel M 18 NMBA-NN  38:49.25
7 Roodt, StephanoJ 18 WPA-CPT  38:56.50
8 Smith, Dylan 17 NMBA-NN  39:03.43
9 Manning, Brett R 16 KZNA-ETI 39:26.03
10 Nortje, ArmandM 16 SED-SDD  39:28.22
11 Pretorius, Stephen M 17 FS-MAN 39:51.43
12 Samuels, Brady L 16 WPA-CPT  40:31.19
13 Scheepers, Conrad S 18 NTSTSH  40:33.75
14 Holmes, Jarryd 16 BCA-BUF 41:08.25
15 Gentle, Tyler A 18 KZNA-ETI 41:32.25
16 Smith, Nicholas 17 EGA-EKU  41:39.50
17 Hale, Dustin C 18 NTSTSH  42:11.15
18 Harris, Jaden J 16 CGA-JHB  42:26.43
19 Khetsi, Teko 16 BCA-BUF 43:10.15
20 Dirksen, Craig D 16 WPA-CPT  44:16.25
21 Poovan, Rhys D 16 BCA-BUF 44:36.18
22 Masterton, Andrew D 16  NMBA-NN  44:44.03
23 Boettiger, Kuno 17 NMBA-NN  44:55.19
24 Malan, Etienne D 16 NTSTSH  45:02.03
25 Boshoff, Gustav L~ 17 KZNA-ETI 45:17.00
26 Yssel, Dian 16 KZNA-ETI 45:42.15
27 Snyman, FrancoisJ 18 NWS 45:48.25
28 Petrov, Andre 17 CGA-JHB  46:22.97
29 Du Plooy, Juan 18 KZNA-ETI 49:22.83
30 Kara, Irshaad 17 CGA-JHB  50:44.15
--- Tait, Reegan B 17 KZNA-ETI DNF
#3 Men 19-30 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 19-30: 48:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Van der Hoogen, Juar 21 KZNA-ETI 40:23.15
2 Bentley, Henry A 20 NTSTSH  42:39.08
3 Carbonell Taylor, Ma 19 NWS 46:00.15
4 Van Staden, Quintin£ 23 WPA-CPT  48:16.25
--- Van Staden, Kurt M 20 WPA-CPT DNF
#3 Men 31-40 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 31-40: 52:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Pienaar, Brendon 35 WPA-CPT  42:19.50

Name
1 Pearse, Anthony J 46
2 Duffy, PJ 45

WPA-CPT
NMBA-NN

39:57.40
41:38.65
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3 Dempster, Phil M 46 WPA-CPT  46:48.25
4 Webb, Clive L 43 WPA-CPT  46:48.97
5 Giles, Clive S 43 WPA-CPT  50:58.03
#3 Men 51& O 3k Open Water
M eet Qualifying 51& O: 52:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1Stevenson, Paul T 59 WPA-CPT  45:22.25
2 Kruger, TommieT 56 WPA-CPT  48:07.19
3 Pretorius, JohannC 52 NTSTSH  49:15.39

#4 Men 3000 Meter Free Multi Disablity Multi

Meet Qualifying: 1:00:00.00

Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Burger, Jared W 19 BCA-BUF 46:54.36
#5 Girls 12-13 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 12-13: 50:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1Black, Paige T 13 NMBA-NN  43:58.06
2 Pollicutte, Trisha 13 EDE-EDD  44:09.06
3 Pearse, Hannah C 12 WPA-CPT  46:07.24
4 Lange, Jenna-Lee 13 CGA-JHB  46:07.74
5Vd Merwe, Cameron 13 CGA-JHB  46:30.31
6 Rijnsburger, Rochelle 12 WPA-CPT  47:45.12
7 Houtman, Stephanie 13 NTS-TSH  48:50.45
8 Smit, Helmien M 13 FSMAN 50:12.49
9 Dredge, Deborah K 13 NTS-TSH  52:19.06
10 Poovan, SanchiaL 12 BCA-BUF  53:24.34
#5 Women 14-15 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 14-15: 50:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Antonopoulos, Carli © 14 WPA-CPT  40:19.24
2 Barnes, Kiara 14 WPA-CPT  41:56.52
3 Herholdt, FrancesD 15 EDE-EDD  43:16.95
4 Wallis, Emma 15 CGA-JHB  43:53.12
5 Smit, Jesica S 15 NTSTSH  44:16.34
6 Munks, AshleighF 14 EGA-EKU  44:21.99
7 Jarvis, Erin S 15 NMBA-NN 45:14.42
8 Grobbelaar, Jade K 15 NMBA-NN  45:23.49
9 van Huyssteen, Tayla 14 BCA-BUF  45:24.59
10 Peters, Abigail 15 KZNA-ETI 45:55.77
11 Van Straten, ElizeL 15 NTSTSH  46:21.52
12 Strydom, Michell 14 NMBA-NN 47:15.84
13 Strydom, BellaA 14 WPA-CPT  47:17.52
14 Engelbrecht, Charlize 15 NTS-TSH  47:21.27
15 Straw, Samantha 14 FS-MAN 47:30.37
16 Phillips, Mya 15 CGA-JHB  47:39.67
17 Smuts, Marine 15 FSMAN 48:44.17
18 Mohamed, FatimazZ 14 CGA-JHB  49:01.99
19 Kleine, Tatjana 15 NTSTSH  49:19.27
20 Rodseth, Sophie 14 WPA-CPT  49:52.52
#5 Women 16-18 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 16-18: 50:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 De Jager, Amica 16 NMBA-NN  39:49.56
2 Canter, JessicaA 16 NMBA-NN 40:22.12
3Vd Merwe, Sulé 17 LP-LP 41:14.52
4 Steyn, Dane 16 FS-MAN 42:12.59
5Haswell, HannahM 16 NMBA-NN  42:22.20
6 De Souza, Shannon L 17 KZNA-ETI  43:46.49
7 Venter, Engela 16 NTSTSH  44:00.59
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(#5 Women 16-18 3k Open Water)

8 Mardon, Amy L

9 Valli, Ayesha
10 De Jager, Caro C
11 Adams, Samantha J
12 Askew, Stephanie M
13 Atkinson, Charlize

17
17
17
17
16
16

14 Ng-Yu-Tin, Georgia-! 17

15 Viviers, Chentelle L
16 Irvine, Jordyn L

17 Keech, Amy

18 Griffiths, VictoriaC
19 Petersen, Kayley
20 Midgley, Cherne

18
17
17
17
16
17

21 Grobler, Sheryl-Anne 17
22 Koekemoer, Annissa 16

NMBA-NN
CGA-JHB
FS-MAN
CGA-JHB
CGA-JHB
NTS-TSH
KZNA-ETI
CGA-JHB
NTS-TSH
NMBA-NN
CGA-JHB
CGA-JHB
CGA-JHB
KZNA-ETI
WPA-CPT

#5 Women 19-30 3k Open Water
M eet Qualifying 19-30: 50:00.00
Age Team FinalsTime

Name

44:10.84
44:11.31
44:17.59
44:35.77
45:24.06
47:04.84
47:05.42
47:15.37
47:21.70
49:23.56
50:09.17
50:12.84
50:35.92
51:11.17
53:19.47

1 Stanford, Tarryn M
2 Marriott, Kirsten

3 DeBeer, Jessica

4 Newman, Rebecca J
5 Hydlop, Kirsty L

29
19
20
23
20

WPA-CPT
NMBA-NN
CGA-JHB
NMBA-NN
NTS-TSH

#5 Women 31-40 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 31-40: 54:00.00
Age Team FinalsTime

Name

42:16.59
42:21.34
43:59.59
46:09.24
47:23.49

1 Scheepers, ErikaL
2 Rijpstra, Tiemke

32
38

NMBA-NN
EDE-EDD

#5 Women 41-50 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 41-50: 54:00.00

44:26.67
51:05.59

Name Age Team FinalsTime
1Houtman, Neressa 42 NTSTSH  47:42.52
#5 Women 51& O 3k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 51& O: 54:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Dresser, Annemarie| 51 NTS-TSH  47:41.99
2 Degenaar, Jean E 55 WPA-CPT  49:42.31
#7 Men 14-16 5k Open Water
M eet Qualifying 14-16: 1:15:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 McGlynn, Michael B 16 KZNA-ETI 58:09.21
2 Schoeman, Reuben Z 16 KZNA-ETI  58:09.50
3 Venter, lanR 16 NMBA-NN 1:01:19.75
4 Michau, Chad A 15 KZNA-ETI 1:01:23.87
5 Ritchie, Andrew M 15 WPA-CPT 1:03:40.06
6 Le Roux, Eric 16 FSMAN 1:04:04.33
7 Du Pisanie, Ruben 15 NTSTSH 1:05:54.73
8 Letley, KyleC 14 EGA-EKU 1:05:56.05
9 van Tonder, Hein 14 EGA-EKU 1:08:41.12
10 Freeman, JamesS 14 WPA-CPT 1:08:56.13
11 Manning, Brett R 16 KZNA-ETI 1:09:30.20
12 Brijlal, Akhir J 15 KZNA-ETI 1:10:10.81
13 Myburgh, Enrico 15 NTSTSH 1:10:14.56
14 Holmes, Jarryd 16 BCA-BUF 1:10:21.18
15 Perumal, Seyuran 14 KZNA-ETI 1:10:47.15
16 Mashao, RefiloeM 15 CGA-JHB 1:12:25.38
17 Weyers, FrancoisF 15 KZNA-ETI 1:15:02.34

SA National Aquatic Champs OWS 2016
Eikenhof Dam 5th to 6th Match 2016

Results

#7 Men 17-18 5k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 17-18: 1:15:00.00

Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Kruger, TyroneW 17 KZNA-ETI 58:45.00
2 Seidler, Phillip 17 NAM 1:01:17.18
3 Sinclair, Mitchel D 17 CGA-JHB 1:04:04.80

NTSTSH 1:04:26.19
NMBA-NN 1:04:40.82
WPA-CPT 1:04:59.90
NTS-TSH 1:05:50.34

4 Van Geffen, Hanre J
5 Jones, Daniel M

6 Roodt, StephanoJ 18
7 Jacobsz, Christiaan C 18

8 Lotz, Ruan 18 KZNA-ETI 1:05:51.68
9 Smith, Dylan 17 NMBA-NN 1:05:57.30
10 Adam, NicJ 17 NMBA-NN 1:06:00.30

11 Lotz, Sheldon J 17 CGA-JHB 1:14:12.64

#7 Men 19& O 5k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 19& O: 1:15:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime

1 Marais, Danie D 23 KZNA-ETI 57:54.43
2 Visser, Rudolf F 19 WPA-CPT  58:45.40
3 Railoun, Abdul-Malic 23 WPA-CPT  58:49.63
4 von Wielligh, Reino. 23 NWS 1:05:20.47
5 Van der Hoogen, Juar 21 KZNA-ETI 1:10:09.90
6 Bentley, Henry A 20 NTSTSH 1:16:17.02

#8 Men 19& O 5000 Meter Free Multi Disablit
Meet Qualifying 19& O: 1:15:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Burger, Jared W 19 BCA-BUF 1:23:40.41
2 Vergotine, Valentino | 28 WPA-CPT 1:25:08.38

#9 Women 14-16 5k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 14-16: 1:25:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime

1 Oberholzer, Charlise 16 KZNA-ETI 1:04:11.06
2 De Jager, Amica 16 NMBA-NN 1:05:05.16
3 Canter, JessicaA 16 NMBA-NN 1:05:16.38
4 Kinghorn, RobynC 16 KZNA-ETI 1.05:25.34
5 Bromley, Caylan 16 WPA-CPT 1:07:33.31
6 Antonopoulos, Carli ~ 14 WPA-CPT 1:08:44.88
7 Barnes, Kiara 14 WPA-CPT 1:09:13.38
8 Haswell, HannahM 16 NMBA-NM 1:10:37.91
9 Wallis, Emma 15 CGA-JHB 1:11:38.56

10 Herholdt, FrancesD 15 EDE-EDD 1:12:00.63
11 Carollissen, Joey 14 WPA-CPT 1:13:48.56
12 Peters, Abigail 15 KZNA-ETI 1:13:51.06
13 Venter, Engela 16 NTSTSH 1:13:53.66
14 Munks, AshleighF 14 EGA-EKU 1:13:54.38
15 Strydom, BellaA 14 WPA-CPT 1:15:58.63
16 Atkinson, Charlize 16 NTS-TSH 1:17:45.59

#9 Women 17-18 5k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 17-18: 1:25:00.00
Name Age Team FinalsTime

1 Le Roux, Carmen 18 KZNA-ETI 1:04:08.66
2 Frylinck, Marne 17 FSMAN 1:06:10.88
3VdMerwe, Sulé 17 LP-LP 1:06:36.88
4 Davis, Kristen G 17 KZNA-ETI 1:09:14.03
5 De Jager, Caro C 17 FSMAN 1:12:44.88
6 Vvalli, Ayesha 17 CGA-JHB 1:13:51.88

CGA-JHB 1:13:57.23
NMBA-NN 1:13:57.66
WPA-CPT 1:15:22.34

7 Adams, Samantha J
8 Mardon, Amy L
9 Finch, NinaT

17
17
18
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10 Ng-Yu-Tin, Georgia-l 17 KZNA-ETI 1:18:16.27
11 Griffiths, VictoriaC 17 CGA-JHB 1:21:47.40
12 Viviers, ChentelleL 18 CGA-JHB 1:24:17.06
13 Midgley, Cherne 17 CGA-JHB 1:25:51.55

#9 Women 19& O 5k Open Water
Meet Qualifying 19& O: 1:25:00.00

Name Age Team FinalsTime
1 Weber, Michelle 19 KZNA-ETI 1:03:55.73
2 Barnes, Amy 19 WPA-CPT 1:07:19.88

19
20
23
20

NMBA-NN 1:07:44.06
CGA-JHB 1:14:13.13
NMBA-NN 1:14:17.45
NTS-TSH 1:21:58.46

3 Marriott, Kirsten
4 De Beer, Jessica
5 Newman, Rebecca J
6 Hyslop, Kirsty L

#11 Women 14& O 7.5k Open Water
Name Age Team FinalsTime

1 Oberholzer, Charlise 16 KZNA-ETI 1:43:13.73
2 Kinghorn, RobynC 16 KZNA-ETI 1:46:56.52
3 Bromley, Caylan 16 WPA-CPT 1:52:37.36

#11 Men 14& O 7.5k Open Water
Name Age Team FinalsTime

1 Schoeman, Reuben Z 16 KZNA-ETI 1:28:34.41
2 Kruger, TyroneW 17 KZNA-ETI 1:28:39.45
3 Aubin, Christopher 16 WPA-CPT 1:42:56.53




